
Date Day Time MBA MBA(TT) MSW MA(ECO) M.Lib IAM CBB ENV PHY ENG IT JCW NMC TTR HILL

24.05.2014 Saturday 9:00-12:00

MTH 410,

AFA 403

CR-2

TTM 414

CR-9
JCW 408

CR-1

MTH407

PAS 412

CBB 514

CR-11

26.05.2014 Monday 2:00-5:00

POM 504, SEC A, CR-2 

POM 504, SEC B, CR-3 

POM 504, SEC C, CR-8

TTM 526 

CR -9

SWR 404

CR-1

ECN 409 

CR-4

LIS 416

CR-5

CBB 513

CR-112

TTR 608              

CR 10

SWR 405

9.00 TO 12.00

CR-6

PAS 545/

PAS 552      

CR-11

EEL 416

CR-8

JCW 407

CR-7

27.05.2014 Tuesday 2:00-5:00
TTR 416

CR-10

PAS 505

CR-11

CSI 419

CR-6

JCW 405

CR-7

28.05.2014 Wednesday 2:00-5:00
AFA 524, CR-2 

MSC 502, CR-3

TTM 533

CR -9

SWR 420

CR-1

ECN 416

CR-4

CBB 516/

CBB 420

CR-112

ENV 560

CR-10

PAS 546

CR-11       

JCW 529

9.00 to 12.00

CR-7

CSI 401

CR-12

MCE 515

CR-7

MCE 515

CR-7

29.05.2014 Thursday 2:00-5:00
HRM 515

CR-2

HIL 418

9.00 TO 12.00

CR-5

CSI 420

9.00 TO 12.00

CR-6

SWR 407

9.00 TO 12.00

CR-112

SWR 407

9.00 TO 12.00

CR-12

IAM 502

PAS 426

CR-11

CSI 503

CR-12

JCW 505

CR-7

30.05.2014 Friday 2:00-5:00 MSC 422, CR-2
TTM 437  

CR-9

SWR 442

CR-1

LIS 416

CR-5

IAM 501

CR-6

CBB 425

CR-112

ENV 409

CR-10

ENV 501

9.00 TO 

12.00

CR-11

EEL 506,

EEL 509

CR-8

CSI 403

CR-12

31.05.2014 SAT 9.00 TO 12.00

MCE 410, CR-8 

MTH 509, CR-2 
LIS 504

LAB

MCE 410

CR-112

MCE 410

CR-10

CSI 410

CR-12
MCE 407

CR-7

MCE 407

CR-7

02.06.2014 Monday 2:00-5:00 AFA 511, CR-2
TTM 525 

CR-9

LIS 411

CR-5

LIS 410

9.00 TO 12.00

CR-6

CBB 501

 CR-112

ENV 548/503/  

ENV 521

CR-10

PAS 549/553

CR-11

EEL 512

CR-8      

CSI 505

CR-12

03.06.2014 Tuesday 2:00-5:00
MSC 514, (Roll No. 1-45), CR-2

 (Roll No. 46-90), CR-3

SWR 430

CR-1

ECN 408 

CR-4

CBB 504

CR-10

CBB 504

CR-10

MCE 502

CR-7

MCE 502

CR-7

04.06.2014 Wednesday 2:00-5:00
HRM 525

CR-2

TTM 522

CR-9

LIS 503

CR-5

ENV 559/412

CR-10

PAS 532/

PAS 527 

CR-11

CSI 406 A

CR-12 MCE 418

CR-7

05.06.2014 Thursday 2:00-5:00
MCE 405

CR-2

SWR 444

CR-1

ENV 413

CR-10

MCE 405

CR-12

JCW 513

CR-2

9.00 TO 12.00

06.06.2014 Friday 2:00-5:00
LIS 510

CR-6

IAM 407

CR-6

ENV 509/557

CR-10

PAS 521 

CR-11

EEL 511

CR-8

CSI 426

CR-12
MCE 517

CR-7

09.06.2014 Monday 2:00-5:00
TTM 518

CR -9

SWR 440

CR-1

(ECN 410,9:00 to 

12:00,CR-4)

ECN 412/ ECN 415

CR-4

LIS 403

CR-5

MSO 603

CR-10

PAS 548

9:00-5:00

CR-11

SAS 407

9.00 TO 12.00

CR-12

10.06.2014 Tuesday 2:00-5:00
AFA 508, CR-2 

HRM 512, CR-3

MTH 503

CR-6

ENV 523

CR-10

PAS 548

9:00-5:00 

 CR-11

CSI 517

CR-12

11.06.2014 Wednesday 2:00-5:00
LIS 404

CR-5

ENV 532

CR-10

PAS 548

9:00-5:00

CR-11

CSI 506

CR-12

12.06.2014 Thursday 2:00-5:00
AFA 532, CR-2 

MSC 522, CR-3

HRM 513

CR - 1

ENV 530,

ENV 547

CR-10

CSI 532

CR-12
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